
A Tutto Gez Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 10

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 4 10 2 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 7 4 6 4 7

Quercia Riccardo (10/921) 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 10 0 0 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 2

Merli Chiara (10/645) 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Frezza  Emanuele (10/994) 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 5 1 2 4 2 4 0

Leonetti Marco (10/1056) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romani Mirko (10/518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tabacchini Fabrizio (10/501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 40 83 2,08

Massari Raffaella 10/452 30 54 1,80

Quercia Riccardo 10/921 35 47 1,34

Merli Chiara 10/645 20 45 2,25

Frezza  Emanuele 10/994 27 30 1,11

Leonetti Marco 10/1056 8 11 1,38

Romani Mirko 10/518 0 0 0,00

Tabacchini Fabrizio 10/501 0 0 0,00

Aquila Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Beleshi Erjon (10/450) 2 1 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 8

Beqa Gjergji (10/817) 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 9 2 6

Beqa Ergis (10/860) 2 3 2 3 4 11 4 9 2 3 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 6

De Leo Piero (10/807) 4 3 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0

Sbaraglia Simona (10/632) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0

Neziri Afrim (10/871) 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacani Zef (10/870) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beleshi Erjon 10/450 38 84 2,21

Beqa Gjergji 10/817 38 82 2,16

Beqa Ergis 10/860 28 46 1,64

De Leo Piero 10/807 22 27 1,23

Sbaraglia Simona 10/632 12 12 1,00

Neziri Afrim 10/871 12 9 0,75

Pacani Zef 10/870 10 7 0,70

Bar Hope

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Biancafarina Azzurra (10/1043) 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 7

Grechi Martina (10/1052) 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 8

Sbrenna Simonetta (10/1047) 4 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 8

Biancafarina Jessica (10/1051) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 6

Picardi Davide (10/1044) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picardi Antony (10/1045) 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Sbrenna Martina (10/1046) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biancafarina Azzurra 10/1043 40 37 0,93

Grechi Martina 10/1052 36 36 1,00

Sbrenna Simonetta 10/1047 30 16 0,53

Biancafarina Jessica 10/1051 22 14 0,64

Picardi Davide 10/1044 10 11 1,10

Picardi Antony 10/1045 16 9 0,56

Sbrenna Martina 10/1046 2 0 0,00

I Gezisti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ilie Mihai (10/740) 4 12 4 4 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 10

Laoreti Eleonora (10/942) 4 12 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 6 2 5 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 4

Fioretti  Sonia (10/934) 4 12 2 3 2 2 4 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 4 4 2 4 3

Bonaccini Michele (10/382) 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filipponi Azzurra (10/1054) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 7 0 0

Scintu Sara (10/919) 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ilie Mihai 10/740 40 89 2,23

Laoreti Eleonora 10/942 38 62 1,63

Fioretti  Sonia 10/934 30 29 0,97

Bonaccini Michele 10/382 16 26 1,62

Filipponi Azzurra 10/1054 20 22 1,10

Scintu Sara 10/919 16 9 0,56



Jolly Woman Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fabi Loriana (10/484) 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 12

Candusso Aurora (10/561) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8

Zimei Giuseppina (02/001) 2 2 4 10 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 6 2 0 2 6 4 5

Micaloni Maria Grazia (10/565) 2 4 4 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 3

Havryanina Kateryna (10/562) 2 1 4 12 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Alexa Mihaela (02/029) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aquilini Marusca (10/483) 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0

Lattanzi Raffaella (02/025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabi Loriana 10/484 36 82 2,28

Candusso Aurora 10/561 36 67 1,86

Zimei Giuseppina 02/001 22 34 1,55

Micaloni Maria Grazia 10/565 26 33 1,27

Havryanina Kateryna 10/562 20 20 1,00

Alexa Mihaela 02/029 10 15 1,50

Aquilini Marusca 10/483 10 13 1,30

Lattanzi Raffaella 02/025 0 0 0,00

Sbrindellini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peron Fabio (10/566) 4 8 2 5 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 7

Zanin Gianluca (10/791) 4 5 4 9 3 2 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 12 4 7

Caprioli Alessandro (10/784) 2 3 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 3

Peron Francesco (10/793) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 7

Maiolati Alessio (10/790) 2 2 4 3 2 0 3 7 4 7 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 3 3 5

Grifoni Danilo (02/030) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0

Tarquini Loreto (10/1038) 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannetti Ulderico (02/026) 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peron Fabio 10/566 32 63 1,97

Zanin Gianluca 10/791 35 62 1,77

Caprioli Alessandro 10/784 21 48 2,29

Peron Francesco 10/793 20 35 1,75

Maiolati Alessio 10/790 28 32 1,14

Grifoni Danilo 02/030 14 25 1,79

Tarquini Loreto 10/1038 5 5 1,00

Zannetti Ulderico 02/026 5 3 0,60


